
2025 TBQ National Finals Individual Tournament - by Room
Individual

Seed
Round
1 Room

32 B

64 B

33 B

1 B

17 C

48 C

49 C

16 C

41 D

9 D

24 D

56 D

25 E

40 E

8 E

57 E

36 F

4 F

29 F

61 F

20 G

13 G

45 G

52 G

44 H

12 H

53 H

21 H

37 I

28 I

60 I

5 I

35 J

62 J

30 J

3 J

46 K

51 K

19 K

14 K

43 L

11 L

22 L

54 L

27 M

38 M

6 M

59 M

Quizzer Team / Church
Izundu Ike Houston, TX - DKY (Braeswood Assembly of God - Don't Kill Yourself)

Kelechi Oriaku Wayne, NJ (Calvary Temple - They're Just Drunk)
Andrew Pickrell Cedar Hill, TX - One (Trinity Church - Trinity One)
Shaylee Powell Naperville, IL - J (Calvary Church - J)

Hadassah Brookbank Colorado Springs, CO (New Life Church - The Brookbanks)
Onyinyechi Kanu (Onyii) Houston, TX - TBD (Braeswood Assembly of God - TBD)

Caleb Karthik Dublin, OH (Radiant Life Church Assembly of God - Radiant Quizzers)
Joshua Sullivan Cedar Hill, TX - One (Trinity Church - Trinity One)
Charlotte Bielby Utica, NY (Redeemer Church - Out of Our Minds)

Madison Day Oconto, WI (Harvest Assembly of God - Straight Street)

Abigail Ellwein Spokane Valley, WA (Spokane Valley Assembly of God - The Rumors are False)
Amariah Galliers Lexington, KY (First Assembly of God - Stubborn People)

Naaman Deemy Cedar Hill, TX - Black (Trinity Church - Trinity Black)
Leiah Gries Bothell, WA - Cedar Park (Cedar Park Assembly of God - Open the Door, Rhoda!)

Chibuikem Nwosu Houston, TX - TBD (Braeswood Assembly of God - TBD)
Jonathan An San Diego, CA (Living Water Bible Church - Janethan)

Caleb Brookbank Colorado Springs, CO (New Life Church - The Brookbanks)
Leslie Cowan Marietta, GA (Atlanta Indian Prayer Fellowship - More Than Conquerors)

Theodore Anishraj Silver Spring, MD (Indians for Christ - Brothers and Sisters)
Sogo Ayeni Houston, TX - DKY (Braeswood Assembly of God - Don't Kill Yourself)

Janet An San Diego, CA (Living Water Bible Church - Janethan)

Meghan Ramsey Springfield, MO (Hope Church - The Fallen House)
Johan Ajoy Wayne, NJ (Calvary Temple - They're Just Drunk)

Mark Ciampa Lynnfield, MA (Calvary Christian Church - Finish the Race)

Nathan Nimako Dublin, OH (Radiant Life Church Assembly of God - Radiant Quizzers)
Madilyn Ellwein Spokane Valley, WA (Spokane Valley Assembly of God - The Rumors are False)

Gigi Wallace Lynnfield, MA (Calvary Christian Church - Finish the Race)
Jonathan Zuo Bothell, WA - Cedar Park (Cedar Park Assembly of God - Open the Door, Rhoda!)
Sarah Ciampa Lynnfield, MA (Calvary Christian Church - Finish the Race)

Ian Horn Utica, NY (Redeemer Church - Out of Our Minds)

Samantha Morgan Midlothian, TX (Gateway Church)
Alyssa Ramsey Springfield, MO (Hope Church - The Fallen House)

Lucas Mank Oak Creek, WI (Discover Church - God will slap you)
Jayda Spencer Houston, PA (Central Assembly of God - Household Servants)

Godwin Jacob Springfield, VA (Word of Life Assembly of God - Merely Human Beings)

Jeyden Hansel Clement Bothell, WA - Tamil - WFW (Seattle Tamil Assembly Church - What's the First Word)
Sherwin Karthik Karthik Babu Bothell, WA - Tamil A&D (Seattle Tamil Assembly Church - Armed & Dangerous)

Nathan Muchowicz Orland Park, IL (The Stone Church - Unusual Wisdom)

Tehillah Jebaraj San Jose, CA (Bethel Church of San Jose - Daughters of the King)
Aubrey Spence Orlando, FL (Faith Assembly of God - Certified Yappers)

Brooks Anderson Sioux Falls, SD (LifeChange Church - Saying strange things)

Ava Schoessow Portage, WI (CrossPoint Assembly of God - Too much Study has made us Crazy)

TaKayla Kaiser Rapid City, SD (Open Bible Church Rapid City - Prominent Women)

Aaron John Jacob Metuchen, NJ - GD (Love of Jesus Indian Church - God's Disciples)
Justin Klco Painesville, OH (Painesville Assembly of God - class Acts)

Zoe Guerard Springfield, VA (Word of Life Assembly of God - Merely Human Beings)

Valentina Immanuvel Metuchen, NJ - PFB (Metuchen Assembly of God - Prepared for Battle)

Elizabeth Siony Naperville, IL - C (Calvary Church - C)



2025 TBQ National Finals Individual Tournament - by Room
Individual

Seed
Round
1 Room

31 N

63 N

2 N

34 N

47 O

50 O

15 O

18 O

10 P

55 P

42 P

23 P

58 Q

7 Q

26 Q

39 Q

Quizzer Team / Church
Christian Alapati Cedar Hill, TX - One (Trinity Church - Trinity One)

Claire Cook Utica, NY (Redeemer Church - Out of Our Minds)
Steve Joy Marietta, GA (Atlanta Indian Prayer Fellowship - More Than Conquerors)

Joseph Lee Cedar Hill, TX - Black (Trinity Church - Trinity Black)
Johan Kallem Bellevue, WA (Bellevue Neighborhood Church - Be Amazed and Die)

Chidinma Kanu Houston, TX - DKY (Braeswood Assembly of God - Don't Kill Yourself)
Josiah Lapusan Midlothian, TX (Gateway Church)
Daniel Prakash Silver Spring, MD (Indians for Christ - Brothers and Sisters)

Courtney Ellwein Spokane Valley, WA (Spokane Valley Assembly of God - The Rumors are False)

Chloe King Lexington, KY (First Assembly of God - Stubborn People)

Yatin Mokana Bellevue, WA (Bellevue Neighborhood Church - Be Amazed and Die)

Miguel Vargas Oconto, WI (Harvest Assembly of God - Straight Street)

Krysle John San Jose, CA (Bethel Church of San Jose - Daughters of the King)

Joshua Spencer Houston, PA (Central Assembly of God - Household Servants)
Joanna Ajay Metuchen, NJ - PFB (Metuchen Assembly of God - Prepared for Battle)

Josita Paulraj Charlotte, NC (Resilient Go Ministries - Chariot Chasers)


